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Date Depart Setup Instructions Event Name Location
Sat 08/05/2017 4:15 pm One bus for JV/V Men's Soccer

to Lebanon Junior High. Leave
KHS at 415 PM and stay for
return.

Kings SOC B JV @ Indian Hill High School
(Scrimmage)

Indian Hill High School

Tue 08/08/2017 4:45 pm One bus for JV/V Men's Soccer
to 7 Hills. Leave KHS at 445 PM
and stay for return.

Kings SOC B JV @ Seven Hills School
(Scrimmage)

Seven Hills School

Thu 08/10/2017 3:50 pm One bus for JV/V Men's Soccer
to Waynesville. Leave KHS at
350 PM and stay for return.

Kings SOC B JV @ Waynesville High School
(Scrimmage)

Waynesville High School

Fri 08/18/2017 5:45 pm One bus for V Men's Soccer to
Lebanon Junior High. Leave KHS
at 545 PM and stay for return.

Kings SOC B V @ Lebanon High School Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School

Sat 08/19/2017 8:00 am One bus for JV Men's Soccer to
Lebanon Junior High. Leave KHS
at 8 AM - Drop off only.

Kings SOC B JV @ Lebanon High School Lebanon High School
Lebanon High School

Mon 08/21/2017 3:45 pm One bus for JV/V Men's Soccer
to Hamilton High School. Leave
KHS at 345 PM and stay for
return.

Kings SOC B JV @ Hamilton High School Hamilton High School

Mon 08/28/2017 3:30 pm One bus for V Men's Soccer to
Clinton Massie. Leave KHS at
330 PM and stay for return.

Kings SOC B V @ Clinton Massie School Clinton Massie High School

Tue 09/05/2017 4:15 pm One bus for JV Men's Soccer to
Monroe High School. Leave KHS
at 415 PM and stay for return.

Kings SOC B JV @ Monroe High School Monroe High School

Sat 09/09/2017 3:50 pm One bus for JV/V Men's Soccer
to Little Miami High School.
Leave KHS at 350 PM - Drop off
only.

Kings SOC B JV @ Little Miami High School Little Miami High School

Thu 09/14/2017 3:30 pm One bus for JV/V Men's Soccer
to Turpin High School. Leave
KHS at 330 PM and stay for
return.

Kings SOC B JV @ Turpin High School Turpin High School

Tue 09/26/2017 3:30 pm One bus for JV/V Men's Soccer
to Winton Woods High School.
Leave KHS at 330 PM and stay
for return.

Kings SOC B JV @ Winton Woods High
School

Winton Woods High School
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Thu 09/28/2017 3:30 pm One bus for JV/V Men's Soccer

to Walnut Hills High School.
Leave KHS at 330 PM and stay
for return.

Kings SOC B JV @ Walnut Hills Junior/High
School

Walnut Hills High School

Thu 10/12/2017 3:15 pm One bus for JV/V Men's Soccer
to Anderson High School. Leave
KHS at 315 PM and stay for
return.

Kings SOC B JV @ Anderson High School Anderson High School


